
ROSS (RSE) AWARDS
1/18/2005

State Oranization Name
Dollars 

Awarded

CA Housing Authority of the County of Los Angeles $400,000

Housing Authority of the City of New Haven $300,000

Meridian Housing Authority $300,000
Housing Authority of Hopkinsville $65,000
Housing Authority of Maysville $200,000

MA Holyoke Housing Authority $300,000
NJ Housing Authority of the city of Camden $300,000

Cohoes Housing Authority $109,158
Newark Housing Authority $101,350
Village of Great Neck Housing Authority $160,855

OK Housing Authority of the City of Shawnee $200,000
Hazleton Housing Authority $100,000
Housing Auhtority of Luzerne County $300,000

Total $2,836,363

PA

NY

KY

CT

1


